

Janesville Wildcat Booster Club

Attn: Weylon Heiser, Booster Club President 505 Barrick Rd. Janesville, IA 50647 NON-PROFIT ORG U.S. POSTAGE PAID WATERLOO,IA PERMIT NO. 1503

APPORTSS

APPORT

APPO

Join the Wildcat Booster Club!

The Wildcat Booster Club supports ALL extracurricular activities at the Janesville CSD High School. In the past 8 years we have provided nearly \$194,000 in funds to support our students and school.

We raise money through concession stand sales, fundraising events and our annual membership drive. Please consider participating in the annual membership drive. Below is a list of the various membership levels and benefits

Membership Levels & Benefits

\$1,300 Diamond Plus

- · All Diamond Benefits
- Bound Online Gold Sponsor

\$1,000 Diamond

- One year membership
- Listed in program
- Listed on gym banner w/logo
- Outdoor Banners Wildcat Jacket

\$800 Platinum Plus

- All Platinum Benefits
- Bound Online Gold Sponsor

\$500 Platinum

- · One year membership
- Wildcat Jacket
- Listed in program
- · Listed on gym banner w/logo

\$250 Gold

- One year membership
- Wildcat Sweatshirt
- Listed in program
- Listed on gym banner

\$100 Silver

- · One year membership
- Wildcat t-shirt
- Listed in program

\$50 Bronze

- One year membership
- · Listed in program

\$25 Copper

- One year membership
- Listed on program

Bound Details



Membership Levels

the gym banner.)

Name (as you want it printed)

Contact Person (if a business)

Phone (best contact number)

(Please print)

Address

E-mail

City/State/Zip

YES! I/we wish to join the Wildcat Booster Club!

Shirt Size (circle one)	S M L XL XXL XXX	\mathbf{L}
\$500 Platinum	\$25 Copper	
\$800 Platinum Plus	\$50 Bronze	
\$1000 Diamond	\$100 Silver	
\$1300 Diamond Plus	\$250 Gold	

Membership Application (Diamond, Platinum and Gold levels need to sign up by August 7, 2022 to be listed on

Join Boosters Online



Make check payable and mail to:

Janesville Wildcat Booster Club

Attn: Weylon Heiser, Booster Club Pres

Attn: Weylon Heiser, Booster Club President 505 Barrick Rd. Janesville, IA 50647

Or go to http://www.janesville.k12.ia.us/booster-club-membership/ to sign up online.

Volunteer In The Concession Stand

Please take an active role in our most important fund-raising efforts. Go to http://www.janesville.k12.ia.us/booster-club/ to learn more about the boosters or to sign up to volunteer.

^{**} One-year membership is for the 2023-2024 school year.